
Stock : BSE

(https://www.bseindia.com/stock-

share-

price/bharat-

heavy-

electricals-

ltd/bhel/500103/)

| NSE

(https://www1.nseindia.com/companytracker/cmtracker.jsp?

symbol=BHEL)

(/)

  

Home (/)  Notice Board (/notice-board)  Corrigendum

Corrigendum
Number Corrigendum Description Unit Name

Revised
Date Of
Tender
Opening

5724  Tender NIT Number : NIT_66523  
Technical PQR is Updated/Revised and the same is attached
(https://www.bhel.com/supply-mono-perc-solar-cell-5bb-15875mm-538wp-4) 
Tender Notification Number : 12302839  
Date of Notification : 04-07-2022 04:50:00 PM

BHEL_SBD 04-08-
2022
02:30:00
PM

5723  Tender NIT Number : NIT_66911  
Bid submission end date extended till 02.08.2022, 15:00 Hrs.
(https://www.bhel.com/pre-bid-tie-supply-cfbc-boiler-hrrl-barmer-project-0) 
Tender Notification Number : 180-CFBC/HRRL Barmer  
Date of Notification : 20-07-2022 09:26:18 AM

BHEL_Trichy 02-08-
2022
05:00:00
PM

5722  Tender NIT Number : NIT_66594  
GeM bid No. GEM/2022/B/2323927 dated 07.07.2022 is cancelled on GeM and new
GeM bid ref. no. GEM/2022/B/2383487 dated 26.07.2022 is published.
(https://www.bhel.com/open-tender-enquiry-through-gem-trefoil-clamps-
5x800-mw-yadadri-tps-1) 
Tender Notification Number : GeM Bid Number: GEM/2022/B/2383487 dated
26.07.2022  
Date of Notification : 07-07-2022 03:51:14 PM

BHEL_PEM 05-08-
2022
04:30:00
PM

5721  Tender NIT Number : NIT_66066  
CANCELLATION OF TENDER (https://www.bhel.com/supply-30-mt-structural-steel-
1x660-mw-sagardighi-unit-5-project-west-bengal-3) 
Tender Notification Number : GEM/2022/B/2268120  
Date of Notification : 16-06-2022 02:36:48 PM

BHEL_PSER 11-07-
2022
03:30:01
PM

5720  Tender NIT Number : NIT_66845  
Due date for submission of bids is extended till 02.08.2022
(https://www.bhel.com/three-phase-ac-tac-power-supply-tests-0) 
Tender Notification Number : 452200531  
Date of Notification : 18-07-2022 09:52:04 AM

BHEL_R_and_D 02-08-
2022
02:00:00
PM

5719  Tender NIT Number : NIT_66815  
Establishment of Lift at OPD Building of BHEL General Hospital at HPEP Hyderabad
TENDER DUE DATE EXTENDED UPTO 02.08.2022
(https://www.bhel.com/establishment-lift-opd-building-bhel-general-hospital-
hpep-hyderabad-0) 
Tender Notification Number : HY/TA/OT-09/2022-23, Dt: 16.07.2022  
Date of Notification : 16-07-2022 10:31:01 AM

BHEL_Hyderabad 02-08-
2022
01:30:00
PM

5718  Tender NIT Number : NIT_66710  
Due Date Extended. (https://www.bhel.com/oxygen-gas-pressure-regulator-
having-adjusting-element-knob-0) 
Tender Notification Number : ID: 2022_BHEL_15168_1, Ref No: 202200741  
Date of Notification : 12-07-2022 05:00:00 PM

BHEL_Haridwar 01-08-
2022
04:00:01
PM

Corrigendum

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

 Screen Reader Access (https://www.bhel.com/screen-reader-access)  Skip To Main Content

A+  A  A-A
(/styleswitcher/switch/friday/custom/default?
destination=/corrigendum-)

A
(/styleswitcher/switch/friday/custom/grey-
theme?
destination=/corrigendum-)

A
(/styleswitcher/switch/friday/custom/black?
destination=/corrigendum-)

Hindi (/hi/corrigendum-)

 (https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCNf9qk_Q8bYmdKz4LzBlnvQ?
view_as=subscriber)

 (https://www.linkedin.com/company/bhel)





Search here...

Back to previous page (https://www.bhel.com)



https://www.bseindia.com/stock-share-price/bharat-heavy-electricals-ltd/bhel/500103/
https://www1.nseindia.com/companytracker/cmtracker.jsp?symbol=BHEL
https://www.bhel.com/
https://www.bhel.com/
https://www.bhel.com/notice-board
https://www.bhel.com/supply-mono-perc-solar-cell-5bb-15875mm-538wp-4
https://www.bhel.com/pre-bid-tie-supply-cfbc-boiler-hrrl-barmer-project-0
https://www.bhel.com/open-tender-enquiry-through-gem-trefoil-clamps-5x800-mw-yadadri-tps-1
https://www.bhel.com/supply-30-mt-structural-steel-1x660-mw-sagardighi-unit-5-project-west-bengal-3
https://www.bhel.com/three-phase-ac-tac-power-supply-tests-0
https://www.bhel.com/establishment-lift-opd-building-bhel-general-hospital-hpep-hyderabad-0
https://www.bhel.com/oxygen-gas-pressure-regulator-having-adjusting-element-knob-0
https://www.bhel.com/screen-reader-access
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
https://www.bhel.com/styleswitcher/switch/friday/custom/default?destination=/corrigendum-
https://www.bhel.com/styleswitcher/switch/friday/custom/grey-theme?destination=/corrigendum-
https://www.bhel.com/styleswitcher/switch/friday/custom/black?destination=/corrigendum-
https://www.bhel.com/hi/corrigendum-
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCNf9qk_Q8bYmdKz4LzBlnvQ?view_as=subscriber
https://www.linkedin.com/company/bhel
https://www.bhel.com/
javascript:

